New  Latest  Model,  Swamp/Apex  Track  type  (LGP)  chain 
 Dozer will be used for waste dressing as well as compaction 
 purposes at Amin Bazar landfill. 

Note: Specification of the equipments is detailed in the project 
 description of 1.5. 

Estimated cost BDT 250,000,000.00 (Twenty five Crore taka only) 

Subproject Duration 6 months  

1.3 Justification of Selecting the Subproject  
Dhaka is one of the most densely populated cities in Asia, with many people living in 
slums and squatter settlements. Waste management is an important part of the urban